JAGPOLY.COM.AU
COMPANY & PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
Perth
Kalgoorlie
Brisbane
Melbourne
JAG POLY | COMPANY & PRODUCT OVERVIEW

meet your specific needs.
Key features and benefits:
 → Elevate your aquatic projects with our Double Floats, meticulously engineered with a central rigid
platform for heightened stability.
 → Experience unparalleled support and reliability as you embark on your ventures.
Single Floats
Double Floats
Introducing JAG Poly Floats
Experience unparalleled safety and versatility with JAG Poly Floats, featuring a revolutionary ‘closed cell’
foam core. Our innovative design, coupled with corrugated float modules, enables our floats to support a
wide range of weights, from several kilograms to several tonnes. This flexibility opens up a myriad of design
applications, ensuring suitability for diverse projects.
Explore the array of versions available and discover the perfect solution for your needs!
Floatation @ 50% draft
 Code Diam Length Capacity
PFS16015 160mm 1.5mtr 10kg
PFS20010 200mm 1.0mtr 11kg
PFS20015 200mm 1.5mtr 17kg
PFS20020 200mm 2.0mtr 22kg
PFS20025 P200mm 2.5mtr 28kg
PFS31510 315mm 1.0mtr 32kg
PFS31515 315mm 1.5mtr 48kg
PFS31520 315mm 2.0mtr 62kg
PFS31525 315mm 2.5mtr 77kg
PFS31530 315mm 3.0mtr 92kg
Other sizes available on request
Floatation @ 50% draft
 Code Diam Length Capacity
PFD20015 200mm 1.5mtr 35kg